BD18D5G285TN 18 inch Flexible
Copper Braid
By Burndy
Catalog # BD18D5G285TN
Flexible Tin Copper Braid 18 inches long.
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRDY-BD18D5G285TN-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024
General
Connector Type Braid
Material Copper
UPC 621945431232
UPC 12 Digit 6219454312322
Dimensions
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
470 mm
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
18.50 in
Length 18.5 in
Electrical Ratings
Rating - Indoor Amperage 190 A
Rating - Outdoor Amperage 250 A
Certifications and Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved Yes
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed Yes
Logistics
Carton Quantity 25
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Pallet Quantity 2250
Product Assets
Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Sales Drawings - 50050407